SURGE PROTECTION
PRODUCT GUIDE
Commercial  |  Industrial  |  Residential
CONTENTS
Surge Protection Basics . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
UL 1449 – Surge Protective Devices. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
Residential Protection. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4

BRANCH PANELS
UL 1449  |  Type 1 SPD
•	 50,000A/phase, 25,000A/mode
•	 NEMA 4X enclosure
•	 12 AWG, 30" lead wires
•	 3/4" NPT male hub
•	 Minimum circuit breaker: 20A
•	 Flush mount option, add “FM” to p/n
Commercial & Industrial Protection – Non-Modular
8
Model Voltage Wiring Surge
Capacity I(n) SCCR NEMA LED Audible
Alarm
Dry
Contacts
D200-120/2401 120/240V Split 3W + G
200kA/
phase 20kA 100kA 4X
D200-120/2083Y 120/208V Wye 4W + G
D200-120/240HL 120/240V Delta HL 4W + G
D200-277/4803Y 277/480V Wye 4W + G
D200-2403D 240V Delta 3W + G
D200-4803D 480V Delta 3W + G
D200 SERIES
Model Voltage Wiring Surge
Capacity I(n) SCCR NEMA LED Audible
Alarm
Dry
Contacts
D100-120/2401 120/240V Split 3W + G
100kA/
phase
20kA
100kA 4X
D100-120/2083Y 120/208V Wye 4W + G
D100-120/240HL 120/240V Delta HL 4W + G
D100-277/4803Y 277/480V Wye 4W + G
D100-2403D 240V Delta 3W + G
D100-4803D 480V Delta 3W + G
D100-6003D 600V Delta 3W + G 10kA
D100 SERIES
Model Voltage Wiring Surge
Capacity I(n) SCCR NEMA LED Audible
Alarm
Dry
Contacts
D50-120/2401 120/240V Split 3W + G
50kA/
phase
20kA
100kA 4X
D50-120/2083Y 120/208V Wye 4W + G
D50-120/240HL 120/240V Delta HL 4W + G
10kA
D50-277/4803Y 277/480V Wye 4W + G
D50-2403D 240V Delta 3W + G
D50-4803D 480V Delta 3W + G
D50-347/6003Y 347/600V Wye 4W + G
D50 SERIES
Model Voltage Wiring Surge
Capacity I(n) SCCR NEMA LED Audible
Alarm
Dry
Contacts
D150X-120/2401 120/240V Split 3W + G
150kA/
phase 20kA 100kA 4X
D150X-120/2083Y 120/208V Wye 4W + G
D150X-120/240HL 120/240V Delta HL 4W + G
D150X-2403D 240V Delta 3W + G
D150X-277/4803Y 277/480V Wye 4W + G
D150X-4803D 480V Delta 3W + G
D150X SERIES
9
DIN Rail Protection
DTK-DR Series

•	 Series-connected, removes load when
surge protection expires
DTK-DF120S12
CONVENIENCE STORES &
MULTI-PUMP FUELING STATIONS
UL 1449  |  Type 2 SPD
•	 Protects up to (12) 120VAC single phase critical loads
•	 Audible alarm
•	 Field-replaceable Deflector modules
DTK-HW Series
DEDICATED BRANCH CIRCUITS
UL 1449  |  Type 1 SPD
•	 Compact, parallel-wired
•	 Diagnostic LED
•	 NEMA 4X enclosures
	 DTK-120HW  120VAC single phase
	 DTK-240HW  240VAC single phase
	 DTK-120/240HW  120/240VAC split phase
Branch Circuit Protection
DEDICATED BRANCH CIRCUITS
UL 1449  |  Type 1 SPD
•	 25,000A/phase
•	 NEMA 4X enclosure
•	 Diagnostic LED
	 DTK-2403CMXPLUS	 208/240VAC three phase
	 DTK-4803CMXPLUS  480VAC three phase
	 DTK-6003CMXPLUS	 600VAC three phase
DTK-CMXPLUS Series
11
HVAC Protection
MINI-SPLITS, INVERTER DRIVEN

•	 2-position base for 2MHLP modules
•	 Protects up to 4 pairs of
building-to-building cable runs
• NEMA 4X enclosure
DTK-TSS3
15
Network Protection
RAPID-REPLACEMENT MODULES
Mix and match replacement modules to protect
Ethernet, PoE and PoE extender circuits within
the same housing
	 DTK-NETMS	For Ethernet and PoE circuits
	 DTK-EXTMS	 For PoE Extender circuits
A  |  RMNETS & RMEXTS Series
RMNETS: ETHERNET & POE CIRCUITS
	 DTK-RM24NETS	24-channel, 1U rack mount
	 DTK-RM16NETS	16-channel, 1U rack mount
	 DTK-RM12NETS	12-channel, 1U rack mount
UL 497B  |  20,000A
•	 Multi-stage, hybrid protection design
•	 Robust 20kA per pair surge current rating
•	 Rapid-replacement modular design
•	 Supports up to 10Gb Ethernet speed
•	 Compatible with both STP and UTP cabling
•	 Designed for rack mounted systems
RMEXTS: POE EXTENDER CIRCUITS
	 DTK-RM24EXTS	 24-channel, 1U rack mount
	 DTK-RM16EXTS	 16-channel, 1U rack mount
	 DTK-RM12EXTS	 12-channel, 1U rack mount
Dome Camera
Keypad
PA Speaker
Wireless

Network Switch
& Network Server
C C
C C
C C
A
16
D  |  DTK-110C6A Series
CAT6A ETHERNET & POE CIRCUITS
UL 497, UL 497B
•	 Available in 110 punch down in/out
or 110 in/shielded RJ45 female out
•	 Compatible with CAT5E, CAT6 and CAT6A circuits
•	 Protects all four pairs
•	 Automatically resets
	 DTK-110C6A  Ethernet 110 block in/out
	 DTK-110RJC6A  Ethernet 110 block in/RJ45 out
	 DTK-110C6APOE  PoE 110 block in/out
	 DTK-110RJC6APOE  PoE 110 block in/RJ45 out
B  |  WMNETS & WMEXTS Series
WMNETS: ETHERNET & POE CIRCUITS
	 DTK-WM8NETS	 8-channel, wall mount
	 DTK-WM4NETS	 4-channel, wall mount

•	 Compatible with both STP and UTP cabling
ETHERNET & POE SWITCHES
UL 497B  |  20,000A
•	 Multi-stage, hybrid protection design
•	 Robust 20kA per pair surge current rating
•	 Available in 12-, 16- or 24-channel
	 DTK-RM24NETS       DTK-RM16NETS
	 DTK-RM12NETS
A  |  DTK-RMNETS Series
C  |  DTK-PVP Series
POE DEVICES W/ AUX POWER
UL 497B  |  20,000A
•	 Ethernet data speeds up to 10GbE
•	 Shielded RJ45 in/out connections
	 DTK-PVPIPS  2 pairs of 12/24V power
	 DTK-PVP56V  2 pairs of 56V power
IP Video Protection
IP Cameras
w/ Aux Power
Outdoor

DTK-RMAC12
EXTERIORINTERIOR
DTK-UPS+ SERIES
DTK-MRJPOES
or DTK-MRJPOE
DTK-PVPIPS
or DTK-PVP56V
DTK-MRJPOEX
B
A
C
D
18
RJ45 PROTECTION MODULES
	 DTK-VM2M5	 5V, RJ45 in/out
	 DTK-VM2M12	 12V, RJ45 in/out
	 DTK-VM2M24	 24V, RJ45 in/out
	 DTK-VM2M36	 36V, RJ45 in/out
	 DTK-VM2M48	 48V, RJ45 in/out
	 DTK-VM2M75	 75V, RJ45 in/out
	 DTK-VM2M130	130V, RJ45 in/out
SCREW TERMINAL PROTECTION MODULES
	 DTK-VM2TM5	 5V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
	 DTK-VM2TM12	 12V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
	 DTK-VM2TM24	 24V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
	 DTK-VM2TM36	 36V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
	 DTK-VM2TM48	 48V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
	 DTK-VM2TM75	 75V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
	 DTK-VM2TM130	130V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
SIGNALING, DATA AND LOW VOLTAGE
POWER CIRCUITS
UL 497B  |  20,000A
•	 Rapid-replacement modular surge protection
system with single point ground
•	 Multi-stage, hybrid protection design
•	 Mix and match modules to protect 5V to 130V,
with RJ45 and screw terminal configurations
•	 4-, 8- or 24-channel enclosure options
Versa-Module 2 Series
RACK & WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURES
Also compatible with NETS and EXTS series modules
	 DTK-VM2R24	24-channel, 1U rack mount
	 DTK-VM2W8	 8-channel, wall mount
	 DTK-VM2W4	 4-channel, wall mount
Customizable Protection
19

allows you to monitor and
manage UPS devices in a network
DTK-URK1  Rack mounting
rails (included with 1.5kVA,
2kVA and 3kVA models)
UPS ACCESSORIES
ONLINE UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY
cTUVus  |  UL 1778
•	 Online double conversion UPS technology
•	 Invisible transitioning between AC and battery
•	 Intuitive LCD display
•	 USB and Ethernet interfaces available on all models
•	 Compliant to U.S. DOE Energy Conservation
Standard efficiency requirements
	 DTK-UPS1000R+	 1kVA, 8 x 15A outlets
	 DTK-UPS1500R+	 1.5kVA, 8 x 15A outlets
	 DTK-UPS2000R+	 2kVA, 8 x 20A outlets
	 DTK-UPS3000R+	 3kVA, 1 x 30A outlet,
	 6 x 20A outlets
DTK-UPS+ Series
LINE INTERACTIVE UNINTERRUPTIBLE
POWER SUPPLY